colinear 4 dB ¼ λ Mobile Antenna whip for the 450 MHz
Band
DESCRIPTION
External antenna whip mounted on the ProFin mount.
Also receiving FM-radio when using a Diplexer (LH 108/136-2G).
Easily removable for car wash.
4 dB mobile antenna with conical stainless steel whip.
Models within 380 - 470 MHz.
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Model MP-SS/450-4/...whips
Frequency Models within 380 - 470 MHz
Antenna Type Collinear mobile antenna
Max. Input Power 25 W
Polarisation Vertical
Impedance 50 Ω
Bandwidth 30 MHz @ VSWR ≤ 2.0
Gain (EIA RS-329-1) 4 dB
Mechanical
Materials Black-chromed stainless steel
Black-chromed brass
Colour Black
Height Approx. 590 mm / 23.23 in.
Weight Approx. 0.065 kg / 0.14 lb.
Mounting On the ProFin G1 mount and ProFin G2
mount
ORDERING
Model Product No. Frequency
MP-SS/450-4/395 MHz whip 132000249 380 - 410 MHz
MP-SS/450-4/425 MHz whip 132000250 410 - 440 MHz
MP-SS/450-4/455 MHz whip 132000251 440 - 470 MHz
MOUNTING DETAILS
MP-SS/450-4/...whips
PROCOM A/S reserves the right to
amend specifications without prior notice
Page: 1 of 1
Last edited: 2021/11/30